
Program 
Research Meeting 

Strategic Board for Research (FON) 
Faculty of Medicine 

PROGRAM RESEARCH MEETING 29 May, 2024, for PIs at the Faculty of Medicine 

What is quality in research and how do we improve it? 

08.30 

09.30  

09.45 

10.00 

10.25 

10.55 

11.15 

11.40 

12.10 

12.30 

Registration with breakfast 
Brashörnan, Universum 

Main session in Aula Nordica  
Welcome 
Katrine Riklund, Pro-Vice-Chancellor 

Policy for quality assurance and enhancement of research at 
Umeå University - why bother?
Jörgen Johansson, professor, and Maria Nilsson, professor 

Strategic recruitment: The Fosbury Flop 
Tommy Olsson, professor 

Applicants’ perspectives on applying for ERC starting and 
consolidator grants – lessons learned 
André Nyberg, associate professor, and Nasim Sabouri, associate professor 

SHORT BREAK with coffee/tea and fruit 

How to attract more external grants 
Björn Blom, professor 

Experiences and conclusions after international 
research sabbaticals  
Beatrice Melin, professor, and Eva Henje, professor 

Culture of quality in research 
Isabel Goicolea, professor, and Jon Petter Stoor, postdoctoral fellow 

Lunch at Restaurant Lingon, Universum 

AFTERNOON SESSION  

14.00 Inspiration lecture – a spatial and molecular view of tissue 
landscapes in health and disease 
Joakim Lundeberg, professor, SciLifeLab, KTH 

15.00 Group discussions with fika 
Restaurant Lingon 

16.30 Reassemble in Aula Nordica for continued discussion 

17.00 Mingle dinner 
Restaurant Lingon 


