

PROGRAM RESEARCH MEETING 29 May, 2024, for PIs at the Faculty of Medicine

What is quality in research and how do we improve it?

	1
08.30	Registration with breakfast Brashörnan, Universum
09.30	Main session in Aula Nordica Welcome Katrine Riklund, Pro-Vice-Chancellor
09.45	Policy for quality assurance and enhancement of research at Umeå University - why bother? Jörgen Johansson, professor, and Maria Nilsson, professor
10.00	Strategic recruitment: The Fosbury Flop Tommy Olsson, professor
10.25	Applicants' perspectives on applying for ERC starting and consolidator grants – lessons learned André Nyberg, associate professor, and Nasim Sabouri, associate professor
10.55	SHORT BREAK with coffee/tea and fruit
11.15	How to attract more external grants <i>Björn Blom, professor</i>
11.40	Experiences and conclusions after international research sabbaticals Beatrice Melin, professor, and Eva Henje, professor
12.10	Culture of quality in research Isabel Goicolea, professor, and Jon Petter Stoor, postdoctoral fellow
12.30	Lunch at Restaurant Lingon, Universum

AFTERNOON SESSION

14.00	Inspiration lecture – a spatial and molecular view of tissue landscapes in health and disease Joakim Lundeberg, professor, SciLifeLab, KTH
15.00	Group discussions with fika <i>Restaurant Lingon</i>
16.30	Reassemble in Aula Nordica for continued discussion
17.00	Mingle dinner Restaurant Lingon